
McQueen High School Baseball 

2021 Game Schedule 

Day Date Time Opponent Varsity JV
Thursday April 15 4pm / 6:15pm (JV) Reno Home Away

Saturday April17 11am (DH) SSHS Away Home

Tuesday April 20 4pm Douglas Away Home

Thursday April 22 4pm Bye Away Home

Saturday April 24 11am (DH) Galena Away Home 

Tuesday April 27 6pm Varsity / 4pm Carson Away Home

Thursday April 29 4pm Reed Away Home

Saturday May 1 11am (DH) Damonte Home Away 

Tuesday May 4 4pm Douglas Home Away 

Thursday May 6 4pm Bye Away Home

Saturday May 8 11am (DH) Manogue Home Away

Tuesday May 11 4pm / 6:15pm (JV) Carson Home Away 

Thursday May 13 4pm / 6:15pm (JV) Reed Home Away 

Friday May 14 4pm Reno Away 

Saturday May 15 11am Reno  Home

Monday - 
Saturday

May 19- May 
22

Regional Tournament TBA


